
PF62.5 Pluck Bass Pluck
At TurnGo On
0 0.4 Begin Ride
0.4 L 3.8 Saxapahaw

Rd/?Saxapahaw-Bethlehem Church Rd
4.2 S 0.3 Church Rd
4.5 R 3.2 Moores Chapel

Cemetery Rd
7.7 L 5.5 Snow Camp Rd
13.2 R 1 W Greensboro Chapel

Hill Rd
14.2 R 0.5 Turn right to stay on W

Greensboro Chapel Hill 
Rd

14.7 R 7.3 Bass Mountain Rd
22 R 4.7 Thompson Mill Rd
26.8 S 1.7 Bethel South Fork Rd
28.5 R 2.6 E Greensboro Chapel Hill

Rd
31.1 L 3.5 Snow Camp Rd
34.7 S 2.5 Siler City Snow Camp Rd
37.2 L 4.1 Silk Hope Liberty Rd
41.3 L 4.6 Silk Hope Lindley Mill Rd
45.9 S 4.3 Lindley Mill Rd
50.2 R 5.5 E Greensboro Chapel Hill

Rd
55.7 S 1 Old Greensboro Rd
56.7 L 1.9 Orange Chapel Clover

Garden Rd
58.6 L >.1 Turn left toward Morrow

Mill Rd
58.7 L 3.5 Morrow Mill Rd
62.2 R 0.1 Saxapahaw

Rd/?Saxapahaw-Bethlehem Church Rd
62.3 R 0.2 NC-54 E

End of Ride

PF62.5 Pluck Bass Pluck
At TurnGo On
0 0.4 Begin Ride
0.4 L 3.8 Saxapahaw

Rd/?Saxapahaw-Bethlehem Church Rd
4.2 S 0.3 Church Rd
4.5 R 3.2 Moores Chapel

Cemetery Rd
7.7 L 5.5 Snow Camp Rd
13.2 R 1 W Greensboro Chapel

Hill Rd
14.2 R 0.5 Turn right to stay on W

Greensboro Chapel Hill 
Rd

14.7 R 7.3 Bass Mountain Rd
22 R 4.7 Thompson Mill Rd
26.8 S 1.7 Bethel South Fork Rd
28.5 R 2.6 E Greensboro Chapel Hill

Rd
31.1 L 3.5 Snow Camp Rd
34.7 S 2.5 Siler City Snow Camp Rd
37.2 L 4.1 Silk Hope Liberty Rd
41.3 L 4.6 Silk Hope Lindley Mill Rd
45.9 S 4.3 Lindley Mill Rd
50.2 R 5.5 E Greensboro Chapel Hill

Rd
55.7 S 1 Old Greensboro Rd
56.7 L 1.9 Orange Chapel Clover

Garden Rd
58.6 L >.1 Turn left toward Morrow

Mill Rd
58.7 L 3.5 Morrow Mill Rd
62.2 R 0.1 Saxapahaw

Rd/?Saxapahaw-Bethlehem Church Rd
62.3 R 0.2 NC-54 E

End of Ride


